## UNOFEIGIAL COPY

Training !

TO CHARLE	LAM: c1	02040004	
		25012891	is a second
	This Indenture, Made this 13th		£. D. 19 <u>.79_</u> .
	between LA SALLE NATIONAL BANK, a national banking association, Chicago, Illinois, as Trustee under the provisions of a Deed or Deeds in Trust, duly recorded and delivered o sald Bank in pursuance of a trust agreement dated the 15th day of February  1979, and known as Trust Number 100639, party of the first part, and		
_			
O,	TERRY L. DASHNER and MARY C. DASHNER , parties of the second part.		
	(Address of Centifolists - Jeto Colors		
	The state of the s		
1_	21, N SSETH, that said party of the first part	In consideration	. in the first of
	:as and N// 00	Dollars (S 10.	00
-	and other good and valuable considerations in hand paid, does hereby grant, sell and convey unto said		
	parties of the second part, not as tenants in common, out as jumple,		
	real estate, situated inCookCoun	ty, Illinois, to wit:	
	The South 6-93/100ths fiet of Lot 20 and all of Lot 21 and the North 7 feet of Lot 22 in Block 6 in Olive's Subdivision of the North East Quarter of the South West Quarter of Section 20, "or aship 40 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois		
	Exempt under provisions of Paragraph , Section 4.		
	Real Estate francisco Tax Act.    Sold		
Date Buyer, Seller or Representative			
	together with the tenements and appurtenances thereunto belonging.		
	Permanent Real Estate Index No		
	TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto s		
	common, but in joint tenancy, and to the proper use, benefit and behoo of said parties of the second part forever.		
¢ :			
CEC	병교 그 하는데 이 사람들이 없는데 하는데 그런 그렇게 되었다. 선생 기를 잃었다는데		
က	This Deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority grant dt, and vested in said Trustee by the terms of said Deed or Deeds in Trust delivered to said Trust e pursuance of the trust agreement above mentioned. This Deed is made subject to the lien of every pursuance of Mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county affecting said real estate or any property of the payment of money and remaining unreleased at the date of the deliver, hereof.		
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said party of the first part has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed, and has caused its name to be signed to these presents by its Assistant Vice President and affixed, and has caused its name to be signed to these presents by its Assistant Vice President and			
يتموا	AVE TO Assistant Secretary, the day and year his above		
SV.		LaSalle Nationa	J.Bank /
	ALPETION	as Trustee as aforesaid,	
	SHALL STREET	by Brille	Sam
9		Assistant Vice	residen 2
\ Q	A COLOR	La Salle National B	ank national little
	Chas instrument, was prepared by:	Real Estate Trust I	Department ====================================

With a proper to the same property of the same and the sa